
September 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY
ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 

C.F.S
POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,771,418

1 522.07 1,768,024 -3,394 0 1,341 231 0 -139 200 0.51 0.00

2 521.76 1,764,269 -3,755 637 2,345 214 0 29 125 0.32 0.00

3 521.57 1,761,970 -2,299 635 1,347 212 0 -235 78 0.20 0.00

4 521.42 1,760,155 -1,815 637 1,178 220 0 -154 117 0.30 0.00

5 521.18 1,757,252 -2,903 635 1,762 224 0 -112 176 0.45 0.00

6 520.16 1,744,934 -12,318 0 6,004 230 0 24 191 0.49 0.00

7 519.40 1,735,776 -9,158 0 4,335 224 0 -58 175 0.45 0.00

8 518.67 1,726,994 -8,782 0 4,312 235 0 119 156 0.40 0.00

9 518.06 1,719,668 -7,326 0 3,497 196 0 0 178 0.46 0.00

10 517.52 1,713,192 -6,476 0 3,167 217 0 118 147 0.38 0.00

11 516.81 1,704,689 -8,503 0 3,873 227 0 -187 201 0.52 0.00

12 516.40 1,699,786 -4,903 0 2,237 232 0 -2 174 0.45 0.00

13 515.65 1,690,830 -8,956 0 4,391 233 0 108 174 0.45 0.00

14 514.85 1,681,294 -9,536 0 4,607 231 0 30 166 0.43 0.00

15 514.57 1,677,961 -3,333 0 1,313 230 0 -137 162 0.42 0.00

16 514.35 1,675,343 -2,618 0 985 226 0 -108 134 0.35 0.00

17 514.28 1,674,511 -832 656 580 215 0 -281 142 0.37 0.00

18 514.13 1,672,727 -1,784 1,146 1,653 225 0 -168 161 0.42 0.00

19 513.87 1,669,638 -3,089 0 1,320 225 0 -13 142 0.37 0.00

20 513.58 1,666,194 -3,444 0 1,326 247 0 -164 134 0.35 0.00

21 513.40 1,664,057 -2,137 0 577 229 0 -270 150 0.39 0.00

22 513.31 1,662,990 -1,067 0 165 226 0 -147 115 0.30 0.00

23 513.07 1,660,143 -2,847 0 1,143 214 0 -78 96 0.25 0.00

24 512.89 1,658,009 -2,134 0 657 215 0 -204 115 0.30 0.00

25 512.71 1,655,877 -2,132 0 650 220 0 -205 127 0.33 0.00

26 513.05 1,659,906 4,029 2,905 0 223 0 -651 134 0.35 0.00

27 513.05 1,659,906 0 412 496 227 0 311 127 0.33 0.00

28 512.80 1,656,943 -2,963 1,312 2,439 221 0 -146 138 0.36 0.00

29 512.79 1,656,824 -119 1,977 1,484 224 0 -329 84 0.22 0.00

30 512.77 1,656,587 -237 2,129 1,485 292 0 -470 115 0.30 0.00

TOTALS -114,831 13,081 60,669 6,785 0 -3,519 4,334 11.22 0.00

ACRE-FEET -114,831 25,946 120,336 13,459 0 -6,982 8,596

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 120,336 Spill 0
Pacheco Tunnel 13,459

Total 133,795

Precipitation

This month = 0.00
October 01, 2022 To date = 17.08

SUMMARY
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